
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= BAC HOME LOANS
SERVICING LP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402040000
31500

02/04/2014
11:30:13

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES BARR
ANDREW W

Instr
#:20060315000
120880

201402210000
47720

02/21/2014
10:25:55

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES EMRICK
ROBERT

Instr
#:20090611000
223680

201403030000
57570

03/03/2014
03:36:52

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20080610000
236350

201403070000
64120

03/07/2014
01:52:34

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20020813000
382250

201403070000
64180

03/07/2014
01:56:29

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20100723000
236060

201403280000
88480

03/28/2014
02:38:59

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS SUSAN
JOINER

Instr
#:20110203000
038190

201403310000
90650

03/31/2014
01:54:59

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES FLOYD JOHN Instr
#:20080606000
230930

201404140001
07270

04/14/2014
09:37:30

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES GIBBS
VICTORIA

Instr
#:20081113000
438380

201404140001
07280

04/14/2014
09:37:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES DENTY PAM Instr
#:20090421000
146460

201404140001
07560

04/14/2014
10:23:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20100630000
209170

201404140001
07900

04/14/2014
11:48:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090721000
280270

201404150001
09920

04/15/2014
01:41:23

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES CASTLEBERR
Y HILLARY L

Instr
#:20080501000
178540

201404220001
16930

04/22/2014
09:58:57

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070419000
181730

201405020001
32150

05/02/2014
03:25:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES HILL JULIE D Instr
#:20030205000
070280

201405120001
41690

05/12/2014
09:18:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK Instr
#:20021223000
640940

201405190001
50020

05/19/2014
11:09:50

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
ROBERT

Instr
#:20080708000
274560

201405190001
50820

05/19/2014
03:22:03

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050721000
364800



201405150001
47950

05/15/2014
04:01:46

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20081006000
393620

201406230001
89800

06/23/2014
01:06:02

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
MATTHEW S

Instr
#:20090330000
115050

201407280002
30320

07/28/2014
10:55:06

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES KEEF
KIMBERLY

Instr
#:20081114000
439310

201408110002
50600

08/11/2014
01:46:21

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES NIDAY TROY Instr
#:20090529000
204180

201408290002
72170

08/29/2014
10:54:44

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES KIDD SHARON
ELDRID

Instr
#:20080918000
370930

201408250002
66100

08/25/2014
11:52:20

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20090403000
122230

201409190002
95570

09/19/2014
03:25:13

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20090512000
177830

201410030003
11080

10/03/2014
02:00:03

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES KELLOGG
SHARI L

Instr
#:20060315000
119780

201410080003
17030

10/08/2014
11:52:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELENE
FINANCE LP

Instr
#:20080925000
379520

201410240003
36960

10/24/2014
01:33:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050615000
293250

201410270003
39210

10/27/2014
01:35:26

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20101022000
353880

201410270003
39250

10/27/2014
01:46:27

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20101014000
342340

201411130003
58610

11/13/2014
03:39:42

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Instr
#:20090219000
060070


