Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	SERVIC Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402040000 31500	02/04/2014 11:30:13	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARR ANDREW W					Instr #:20060315000 120880	
201402210000 17720	02/21/2014 10:25:55	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	EMRICK ROBERT					Instr #:20090611000 223680	
201403030000 57570	03/03/2014 03:36:52	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20080610000 236350	
201403070000 64120	03/07/2014 01:52:34	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20020813000 382250	
201403070000 64180	03/07/2014 01:56:29	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20100723000 236060	
201403280000 38480	03/28/2014 02:38:59	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS SUSAN JOINER					Instr #:20110203000 038190	
201403310000 90650	03/31/2014 01:54:59	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOYD JOHN					Instr #:20080606000 230930	
201404140001 07270	04/14/2014 09:37:30	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBBS VICTORIA					Instr #:20081113000 438380	
201404140001 07280	04/14/2014 09:37:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	DENTY PAM					Instr #:20090421000 146460	
201404140001 07560	04/14/2014 10:23:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Instr #:20100630000 209170	
201404140001 07900	04/14/2014 11:48:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090721000 280270	
201404150001 09920	04/15/2014 01:41:23	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTLEBERR Y HILLARY L					Instr #:20080501000 178540	
201404220001 16930	04/22/2014 09:58:57	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070419000 181730	
201405020001 32150	05/02/2014 03:25:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL JULIE D					Instr #:20030205000 070280	
201405120001 11690	05/12/2014 09:18:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK					Instr #:20021223000 640940	
201405190001 50020	05/19/2014 11:09:50	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD ROBERT					Instr #:20080708000 274560	
201405190001 50820	05/19/2014 03:22:03	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20050721000 364800	

		1	1		1	ı	1		
201405150001 47950	05/15/2014 04:01:46	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Instr #:20081006000 393620	
201406230001 89800	06/23/2014 01:06:02	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER MATTHEW S			Instr #:20090330000 115050	
201407280002 30320	07/28/2014 10:55:06	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	KEEF KIMBERLY			Instr #:20081114000 439310	
201408110002 50600	08/11/2014 01:46:21	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	NIDAY TROY			Instr #:20090529000 204180	
201408290002 72170	08/29/2014 10:54:44	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIDD SHARON ELDRID			Instr #:20080918000 370930	
201408250002 66100	08/25/2014 11:52:20	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC			Instr #:20090403000 122230	
201409190002 95570	09/19/2014 03:25:13	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Instr #:20090512000 177830	
201410030003 11080	10/03/2014 02:00:03	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLOGG SHARI L			Instr #:20060315000 119780	
201410080003 17030	10/08/2014 11:52:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELENE FINANCE LP			Instr #:20080925000 379520	
201410240003 36960	10/24/2014 01:33:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20050615000 293250	
201410270003 39210	10/27/2014 01:35:26	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Instr #:20101022000 353880	
201410270003 39250	10/27/2014 01:46:27	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Instr #:20101014000 342340	
201411130003 58610	11/13/2014 03:39:42	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP			Instr #:20090219000 060070	